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1 CHANNEL 7 BRISBANE RACING CARNIVAL 2017 C,G&E 
Maiden Plate

$200001400 metres 12:02PM

02 Dark Element(Barry Lockwood)  1  57.0 Paul 
Hammersley

03 In Kobe(Darren Bell)  3  57.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

04 Kuttamurra Al(Robert Heathcote)  7  57.0 Larry Cassidy

05 Monaco Snob(Robert Heathcote)  4  56.5 Michael Murphy

06 Real Ganador(Liam Birchley)  5  56.5 Jim Byrne

07 Rippin 'n' Tearin(Tony Haydon)  2  56.5 James Orman

09 Syd(Garnett Taylor)  6  56.5 Glen Colless

2 JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM DOOMBEN 10,000 DAY Fillies & 
Mares Maiden Plate

$200001400 metres 12:37PM

01 Bella Uno(Michael Jokic)  1  57.0 Adam Sewell

02 Heather's Grace(Steven O'dea)  4  57.0 Paul 
Hammersley

03 Beacon Street(John Meagher)  3  56.5 Ms Bridget 
Grylls

05 Champagne Charlee(Garnett 
Taylor)

 6  56.5 Glen Colless

06 Foxarelli(Barry Baldwin)  9  56.5 Ronnie Stewart

07 Irish Vice (NZ)(Liam Birchley)  5  56.5 Jeff Lloyd

08 Kylie's Kisses(Bill Baker)  8  56.5 Brad Pengelly

09 Liquid Rain(Chris Anderson)  2  56.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

10 Northern Divine(Tony Haydon)  7  56.5 James Orman

3 NOVOTEL BRISBANE AIRPORT QTIS Three-Years-Old 
Handicap

QTIS: $30000 , Non QTIS: $100002237 metres 01:17PM

01 Isn't She Elegant (NZ)(Ben Currie)  7  59.0 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

02 Dazzle Em Sid(Matt Kropp)  1  56.5 Andrew Spinks

03 Tisani Grey(Kevin Kemp)  6  55.5 Adam Sewell

04 Aberlady(Darleen Duryea)  2  54.5 Luke Tarrant

05 Fairy Dancer(Les Ross)  4  54.0 Jim Byrne

06 Flight Prince(Brian Smith)  5  54.0 Larry Cassidy

07 SAINT ELEMENT(Barry Lockwood)  3  54.0 Ronnie Stewart

4 HARDY BROTHERS DOOMBEN CUP DAY Fillies and Mares 
Class 3 Handicap

$200001200 metres 01:57PM

01 Graceville(Stuart Kendrick)  3  59.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

02 Flirtatious Femme(Michael Costa)  8  58.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

03 Loose Goose(Matthew Dunn)  5  57.5 Jim Byrne

04 Overstatement(Gillian Heinrich & 
Ben Rodgers)

 7  56.5 Jeff Lloyd

05 The Last Kiss(Steven O'dea)  4  56.5 Paul 
Hammersley

06 Panch Kalyan(Kelly Doughty)  6  55.5 Luke Rolls

07 Round Mountain Gem(Brian 
Crowley)

 2  55.5 Glen Colless

08 HIDDEN GOLD(Lynn Tipper)  1  55.0 Ronnie Stewart

5 BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap

QTIS: $30000 , Non QTIS: $100001000 metres 02:37PM

01 Sir Cass(Chris Munce)  2  58.0 Larry Cassidy

02 Dream Kisses(Steven O'dea)  9  57.0 Paul 
Hammersley

03 Zukaz(Stuart Kendrick)  10  56.0 Luke Tarrant

04 Sista Act(Liam Birchley)  4  55.5 Glen Colless

05 Starena(Mark F Webb)  1  55.5 Adam Sewell

06 Black Mink(Liam Birchley)  5  54.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

07 Laura's Star(Darleen Duryea)  8  54.5 Robbie Fradd

08 Show No Shame(Stuart Kendrick)  6  54.5 Jim Byrne

09 Aithne(David Vandyke)  7  54.0 Jeff Lloyd

10 Astrobaby(Les Ross)  3  54.0 Ronnie Stewart

6 DARLEY KINGSFORD-SMITH CUP Class 2 Handicap

$200001000 metres 03:15PM

01 Secret Mo(Lindsay Gough)  3  59.0 Damian Browne

03 Tycoon Tyke(Stuart Kendrick)  7  56.5 Adam Sewell

05 Izzah(Robert Wilson)  2  55.5 Ms Beany 
Panya

06 American Hero(Bryan & Daniel 
Guy)

 4  55.0 Brooke 
Ainsworth

07 Real Cute(Bradley Smith)  5  54.5 James Orman

08 Zou der Zee(Bill Baker)  8  54.5 Micheal Hellyer

09 Alkippe(Tina Cotsiopoulos)  1  54.0 Andrew Spinks

10 Able Boy(Jeffrey Chan)  6  54.0 Michael Murphy

7 TREASURY BRISBANE LADIES OAKS DAY C,G&E Class 3 
Handicap

$200001200 metres 03:50PM

03 Reigning Thunder(Darren Bell)  12  58.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

05 He's a Witness(Ben Currie)  3  57.0 Rebecca 
Williams

06 Zendaye(Desleigh Forster)  9  57.0 Jim Byrne

07 All Natural(Darren Bell)  14  56.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

08 Revaldor(Bruce Brown)  5  56.5 Adam Sewell

09 WHO'S YOUR DADDY(John 
Wallace)

 7  56.5 Brooke 
Ainsworth

11 (EM)Cobra Quick(Paul H Duncan)  6  56.0 Brad Pengelly

8 UBET STRADBROKE DAY BenchMark 70 Handicap

$200001500 metres 04:25PM

02 Haradify(Alyssa Ross)  9  58.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

04 Honey Holt(Tony Sears)  14  57.5 Damian Browne

06 Unbowed(Pat Duff)  1  57.5 Rebecca 
Williams

07 All That Is(Barry Baldwin)  13  57.0 Ms Alannah 
Fancourt

08 Awakenings(Brian Smith)  11  57.0 Ms Bridget 
Grylls

09 On Demand(Pat Duff)  7  57.0 Ms Beany 
Panya

11 Telmemore(Darren Bell)  3  57.0 Luke Tarrant

12 Like a Ruler(Danny J Bougoure)  5  56.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

13 (EM)Let Me Say This(Steven 
O'dea)

 2  55.5 Paul 
Hammersley

15 (EM)Order Again (NZ)(Brian 
Smith)

 16  55.5 Larry Cassidy

16 (EM)Winner Wimmer(Patrick 
Sexton)

 4  55.5 Ms Hannah 
English



17 (EM)Grobbelaar (NZ)(Robert 
Heathcote)

 17  55.5 Michael Murphy
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